Waterproof CyberScan Series
pH600 Meters
Portable Lab In Your Hands
Eutech’s First Waterproof pH & Ion
Meters With Up To 0.001 Resolution
When accuracy is as important as portability, the new Eutech
Waterproof CyberScan series 600 is your perfect choice.
Equipped with enhanced features such as 0.001 resolution,

0
7/
06
 R
ev
 1
Waterproof CyberScan
pH600
Meters
Distributed by:
Electrode Inputs IrDA/RS232C (LED) -
For Wireless Data Transfer
External Power Input
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Item
ECPHWP60001	 pH 600 pH/mV Meter with ATC Probe
ECPHWP60042K	 pH 600 pH/mV Meter with pH Electrode, ATC
	 Probe, Power Adapter & pH Carrying Kit Set
ECPHWP61001	 pH 610 pH/mV Meter with ATC Probe
ECPHWP61042K	 pH 610 pH/mV Meter with pH Electrode, ATC
	 Probe, Power Adapter & pH Carrying Kit Set
ECPHWP62001	 pH 620 pH/mV/Ion Meter with ATC Probe
ECPHWP62042K	 pH 620 pH/mV/Ion Meter with pH Electrode,
	 ATC Probe, Power Adapter & pH Carrying Kit Set
ECPHWPTEM01J	 Temperature Probe ATC
01X030132	 Universal Power Adapter
DAS software is included in every purchase. pH  Carrying Kit consists of a carrying case with 1 x pH
4.01, pH 7.00 buffer solutions, storage solution and 1 x deionised (rinse) water (60 ml each)
Eutech also provides meter accessories and calibration standards. Refer to separate brochures